
METER SIZE COST OF METER SEWER TAP FEE WATER DEPOSIT SEWER DEPOSIT
3/4" 1,250.00$                 1,200.00$                     100.00$                          50.00$                            

1" 4,000.00$                 

METER SIZE COST OF METER SEWER TAP FEE WATER DEPOSIT SEWER DEPOSIT
3/4" 1,600.00$                 1,500.00$                     150.00$                          50.00$                            

METER SIZE COST OF METER SEWER TAP FEE WATER DEPOSIT SEWER DEPOSIT
3/4" 1,600.00$                 Does not Apply 150.00$                          Does not Apply

Irrigation 1" 4,500.00$                 Does not Apply 700.00$                          Does not Apply

METER SIZE COST OF METER SEWER TAP FEE WATER DEPOSIT SEWER DEPOSIT
3/4" 1,600.00$                 150.00$                          150.00$                         

1" 9,000.00$                 700.00$                          700.00$                         
2" 17,000.00$              1,200.00$                     1,200.00$                     
4" 28,000.00$              1,500.00$                     1,500.00$                     
6" 42,000.00$              2,000.00$                     2,000.00$                     
8" Call for Estimate 2,500.00$                     2,500.00$                     

**Commercial Meters above 3/4" includes Cost of Construction Aid

METER SIZE COST OF METER SEWER TAP FEE WATER DEPOSIT SEWER DEPOSIT
6" 16,000.00$              Does not Apply 2,000.00$                     Does not Apply
8" 18,000.00$              Does not Apply 2,500.00$                     Does not Apply

Dual Check Valve 
with 3/4" meter 10,000.00$              Does not Apply 150.00$                          Does not Apply

City of Jasper Water and Sewer Department

FIRELINES

IRRIGATION

**Commercial Cost of Construction Aid $4,000 per acre-minimum of (1) Acre

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL (INSIDE ONLY)

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL (OUTSIDE ONLY)

COMMERCIAL

 SEE COMMERCIAL 
SEWER TAP PRICING 

FORM BELOW 

**Residential Cost of Constrution Aid $3,500 per unit



95.00$                            
250.00$                          
150.00$                          

2,750.00$                     
550.00$                          

1,100.00$                     
150.00$                          
400.00$                          
800.00$                          
400.00$                          
300.00$                          
400.00$                          

95.00$                            
500.00$                          
400.00$                          
200.00$                          
400.00$                          

95.00$                            
400.00$                          

1,550.00$                     
25.00$                            

200.00$                          

1,600.00$                     

Subdivision Amenity Area (Total Price)
Theater (Per Seat)

Warehouse (Per 1,000 Square Feet)
Heavy Use Facilities (Flow Based on Engineer Calculations)

**Minimum on any Commercial Sewer Tap

Shopping Center (Per 1,000 Square Feet)

Hair Salon (Each Wet Station)
Hospital (Per Bed)

Hotel/Motel (Per Unit w/Restaurant)
Hotel/Motel (Per Unit w/o Restaurant)

Jail/Prison (Per Unit)
Light Industrial (Per Employee)

Nursing Home (Per Bed)
Office (Per 1,000 Square Feet)

Restaurants (Per Seat)
Retail (Per 1,000 Square Feet)

Service Station (Per Employee)

Bowling Alley (Per 1,000 Square Feet)
Car Wash (Per Bay)

Coin Laundry (Per Machine)
Commercial Laundry (Per Machine)

Fast Food Restaurants (Per Seat)

COMMERCIAL SEWER TAP FEES

Billard Hall/Pool Hall (Per 1,000 Square Feet)
Bar/Tavern (Per Seat)


	Sheet1

