City of Jasper Water and Sewer Department



		SINGLE F	AMI	LY RESIDENTIAL (INSID	E ONLY)		
METER SIZE	CO	ST OF METER	S	EWER TAP FEE	WA	ATER DEPOSIT	SEW	ER DEPOSIT
3/4"	\$	1,250.00	\$	1,200.00	\$	100.00	\$	50.00
1"	\$	4,000.00						

		SINGLE F	AMIL	Y RESIDENTIAL (C	OUTS	IDE ONLY)		
METER SIZE	COS	T OF METER	S	EWER TAP FEE	W	ATER DEPOSIT	SEW	/ER DEPOSIT
3/4"	\$	1,600.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	150.00	\$	50.00

		IRRIGATION				
METER SIZE	COST OF METER	SEWER TAP FEE	V	VATER DEPOSIT	SE\	WER DEPOSIT
3/4"	\$ 1,600.00	Does not Apply	\$	150.00	Does	s not Apply
Irrigation 1"	\$ 4,500.00	Does not Apply	\$	700.00	Does	s not Apply
		COMMERCIAL				
METER SIZE	COST OF METER	SEWER TAP FEE	V	VATER DEPOSIT	SE\	WER DEPOSIT
3/4"	\$ 1,600.00		\$	150.00	\$	150.00
1"	\$ 9,000.00	SEE COMMERCIAL	\$	700.00	\$	700.00
2"	\$ 17,000.00	SEWER TAP PRICING	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,200.00
4"	\$ 28,000.00	FORM BELOW	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00
6"	\$ 42,000.00	I ONH BELOW	\$	2,000.00	\$	2,000.00
8"	Call for Estimate		\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00

**Commercial Meters above 3/4" includes Cost of Construction Aid **Residential Cost of Constrution Aid \$3,500 per unit **Commercial Cost of Construction Aid \$4,000 per acre-minimum of (1) Acre

			FIRELINES			
METER SIZE	CC	OST OF METER	SEWER TAP FEE	W	ATER DEPOSIT	SEWER DEPOSIT
6"	\$	16,000.00	Does not Apply	\$	2,000.00	Does not Apply
8"	\$	18,000.00	Does not Apply	\$	2,500.00	Does not Apply
Dual Check Valve						
with 3/4" meter	\$	10,000.00	Does not Apply	\$	150.00	Does not Apply

COMMERCIAL SEWER TA	AP F	EES
Bar/Tavern (Per Seat)	\$	95.00
Billard Hall/Pool Hall (Per 1,000 Square Feet)	\$	250.00
Bowling Alley (Per 1,000 Square Feet)	\$	150.00
Car Wash (Per Bay)	\$	2,750.00
Coin Laundry (Per Machine)	\$	550.00
Commercial Laundry (Per Machine)	\$	1,100.00
Fast Food Restaurants (Per Seat)	\$	150.00
Hair Salon (Each Wet Station)	\$	400.00
Hospital (Per Bed)	\$	800.00
Hotel/Motel (Per Unit w/Restaurant)	\$	400.00
Hotel/Motel (Per Unit w/o Restaurant)	\$	300.00
Jail/Prison (Per Unit)	\$	400.00
Light Industrial (Per Employee)	\$	95.00
Nursing Home (Per Bed)	\$	500.00
Office (Per 1,000 Square Feet)	\$	400.00
Restaurants (Per Seat)	\$	200.00
Retail (Per 1,000 Square Feet)	\$	400.00
Service Station (Per Employee)	\$	95.00
Shopping Center (Per 1,000 Square Feet)	\$	400.00
Subdivision Amenity Area (Total Price)	\$	1,550.00
Theater (Per Seat)	\$	25.00
Warehouse (Per 1,000 Square Feet)	\$	200.00
Heavy Use Facilities (Flow Based on Engineer Calculations)		

****Minimum on any Commercial Sewer Tap** \$ 1,600.00